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INVESTIS HOLDING SA CHFO0.10

ISIN: CH0325094297

Overview

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price
101.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.00% (1.00)

CH0325094297
IREN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,337 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

100.00 CHF (67)
101.00 CHF (497)
100.50 CHF
101.00 CHF
99.40 CHF
100.00 CHF
100.190328 CHF
2,466

247,069.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0325094297&ID_NOTATION=163924855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0325094297&ID_NOTATION=163924855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ed8b32d531622348c2eb08631b7e8e0d960eddd47cc9bdae46a6ed4cd7abfe4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bb881dc009ee7c8c&time=1719839642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0ee48ebc811d06ee4b50536949f1fa871a4df02ccff35cbdcdd06d5ad7c34b8&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9df8eda5db826dc61&time=1719839642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd37a2ebda8743a15dc1e80cf1ca5644a43e67efb737f93a5c1692598990d5ce&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=524ba17b92fc8bf50&time=1719839642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ef023fffa6be01a2b999873ff2ef8285befbc66bc7c26a792916ec758ae7893&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5484d1b18290abce&time=1719839642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c57bc290b8fbf0b7ec5801aaa5b374aa3e81ed24e63766e965116de0c5851b4&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f3860749b1d9aa0a&time=1719839642&tool=RSC

INVESTIS HOLDING SA CHF0.10

Details

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price
101.00 CHF

Difference

(] 1.00% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0325094297
IREN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

1,337 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.00 CHF (67)
Ask (Ask size) 101.00 CHF (497)
Open 100.50 CHF
High 101.00 CHF
Low 99.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 100.00 CHF
VWAP 100.190328 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,466
Trading volume 247,069.35
Number of trades 87
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.48% +8.84% -2.42%
Perf (abs.) +3.40 +8.20 -2.50
Beta -0.10 -0.09 0.13
Volatility 12.18 10.98 12.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

100.32 CHF (1,396
98.66 CHF (2,576

97.57 CHF (2,162

95.55 CHF (2,749
102.00 CHF (2024/04/12
92.00 CHF (2024/01/10
102.00 CHF (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
89.60 CHF (2023/07/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/06/ 17:30 101.00 CHF 0.25 87

28
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 61.40 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 61.00 EUR 0.00 2

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163924855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164566286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164566286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163961440

INVESTIS HOLDING SA CHF0.10

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
INVESTIS HOLDING SA

Neumuehlequai 6 - 8001 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-201-72-40

Fax: +

E-mail: info@investisgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stéphane Chairman of Managing

Bonvin Board

Aude-Sophie Member of Executive

Vartzbed Committee

Michael Stucki Member of Executive
Committee

René Hasler Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Albert Baehny Member of the
administrative board

Christian Member of the
Gellerstad administrative board
Corine Blesi Member of the
administrative board
Thomas Chairman of the
Vettiger administrative boar
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mailto:info@investisgroup.com
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